

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-2721 Version: 1 Name: Award Gerald Adams Lap Project to OTAK Group

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/15/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 6/5/2012 **Final action:** 6/5/2012

Title: *Authorizing the City Manager to enter into a Contract with OTAK Group, Inc. for sidewalk installation

for the Safe Routes to School (SRTS) Gerald Adams Elementary School Sidewalk Installation Project

#FM 425851-1 in an amount not to exceed \$375,793.80.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. City Clerk's memo, 4. OTAK Group, Inc. proposal, 5. Charley

Toppino and Sons proposal, 6. Douglas N Higgins, Inc. proposal, 7. Bid tabs spreadsheet, 8.

Resolution 09-217

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/5/2012	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Authorizing the City Manager to enter into a Contract with OTAK Group, Inc. for sidewalk installation for the Safe Routes to School (SRTS) Gerald Adams Elementary School Sidewalk Installation Project #FM 425851-1 in an amount not to exceed \$375,793.80.